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Nome
JOKER
BRITANICO
NUTELA
JUBILEU
MINEIRINHO
FERRARI
DUBAI
PIT BULL
CORINGA
MARANHAO
QUARTEIRAO
XANDELE
BIG Z

Anilha
000892
004030
01341
001744
066506
002172
002379
082307
200828
017298
009763
024409
014985

TRINCA FERRO 04/12/2021
ACAPSERRANA - Sabado

Dono
CARLOS ALESSANDRO
ERICK CASCAO
LUIZINHO
RONALDO M DE MELO
HEBERT AMARAL
NATANAEL LOPES
JOSE ROBERTO
JESSE
MARCELO
OLAVO DAS NEVES
LEANDRO PEDUZZI
VANDER DE OLIVEIRA
JOAO BATISTA

Cidade
SERRA
FUNDAO
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
FUNDAO
SERRA
ARACRUZ
SERRA
ARACRUZ

STA CRUZ
SERRA

10/15 min
0/151
0/135
0/124
0/100
0/84
0/80
0/76
0/68
0/67
0/57
0/51
0/50
0/35

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
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